
MENU

Ocean Shores

W E L C O M E



V

LIGHT BREEZE
Open

MON-SUN
Lunch | 12:00pm – 2:30pm
Dinner | 5:00pm – 8:00pm

MAKE A

02 6680 1008

Reservation

GARLIC BREAD

BACON AND CHEESE GARLIC BREAD

CHICKEN AND SWEET CORN SOUP
WITH PRAWN CRACKERS (GF)
BOWL OF CHIPS

LARGE CHIPS 

POTATO WEDGES 

$11.00

$11.00

$11.00

$10.00

$12.00

$14.00

$8.00

$11.00

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS (3) 

CHICKEN DIM SIMS (3) 

DUCK AND PLUM SPRING ROLLS (3) 

$12.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$12.00

$14.00

$16.00

$10.00

$12.00

$14.00

M NM

GF

LITTLE BREEZERS
All Come With Chips and Juice Box

$11.00BEEF SLIDER $13.00

M NM

Lettuce, beef pattie, cheese and ketchup .

$11.00FISH BITES (4) $13.00
Battered fish with lemon, tartare sauce and salad.

$11.00CHICKEN TENDERS (2) $13.00
Southern fried chicken breast and salad.

$12.00HAM AND PINEAPPLE PIZZA $14.00

113A Orana Rd, Ocean Shores NSW 2483   |   (02) 6680 1008 

TAKEAWAY AVAILABLE
Check black boards for daily specials. Menu items subject to availability 15% surcharge on public holidays

FOOD ALLERGY DISCLAIMER: While we endeavour to accommodate requests for special meals for customers who
have food allergies or intolerances, we cannot guarantee completely free allergy meals. This is due to the potential

trace allergens in the working environment and supplied ingredients. 

https://www.google.com/search?q=ocean+shores+country+club&rlz=1C1GCEA_enAU1073AU1073&oq=ocean+shores+country+club&gs_lcrp=EgZjaHJvbWUqDwgAECMYJxjjAhiABBiKBTIPCAAQIxgnGOMCGIAEGIoFMhUIARAuGCcYrwEYxwEYgAQYigUYjgUyBggCEEUYOzIHCAMQABiABDIHCAQQABiABDIGCAUQRRg8MgYIBhBFGDwyBggHEEUYPNIBCDI5NzhqMGo3qAIAsAIA&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8#


SCHNITZEL AND
PARMIGIANA

All Come With Chips and Salad
M NM

$17.00

$19.00250G CRUMBED CHICKEN BREAST

150G CRUMBED CHICKEN BREAST $19.00

$21.00

$21.00CLASSIC PARMI $23.00
Napoli, ham, cheese.

$24.00MEXICAN PARMI $26.00
Salsa, jalepenos, avocado, cheese, sour cream.

$22.00TROPICAL PARMI $24.00
Napoli, ham, pineapple, cheese.

$24.00PIZZA PARMI $26.00
Napoli, pepperoni, onion, mushroom, capsicum, pineapple,
cheese.

$28.00GARLIC PRAWNS $30.00
Creamy garlic prawns and cheese.

BURGERS

$21.00TROPICAL CHICKEN $23.00

M NM

crumbed chicken, lettuce, tomato, bacon, pineapple, cheese and
sweet chilli mayonnaise.

$21.00BEEF AND BACON $23.00
Beef pattie, lettuce, tomato, grilled onion, bacon and smoky BBQ
sauce.

$21.00VEGETARIAN $23.00
Plant based pattie, lettuce, tomato, pineapple, cheese and garlic
aioli.

$1.5ADD EGG

All Come With Chips
GF AVAILABLE

$3ADD ONION RING

Open
MON-SUN

Lunch | 12:00pm – 2:30pm
Dinner | 5:00pm – 8:00pm

MAKE A

02 6680 1008

Reservation

113A Orana Rd, Ocean Shores NSW 2483   |   (02) 6680 1008 

TAKEAWAY AVAILABLE
Check black boards for daily specials. Menu items subject to availability 15% surcharge on public holidays

FOOD ALLERGY DISCLAIMER: While we endeavour to accommodate requests for special meals for customers who
have food allergies or intolerances, we cannot guarantee completely free allergy meals. This is due to the potential

trace allergens in the working environment and supplied ingredients. 

https://www.google.com/search?q=ocean+shores+country+club&rlz=1C1GCEA_enAU1073AU1073&oq=ocean+shores+country+club&gs_lcrp=EgZjaHJvbWUqDwgAECMYJxjjAhiABBiKBTIPCAAQIxgnGOMCGIAEGIoFMhUIARAuGCcYrwEYxwEYgAQYigUYjgUyBggCEEUYOzIHCAMQABiABDIHCAQQABiABDIGCAUQRRg8MgYIBhBFGDwyBggHEEUYPNIBCDI5NzhqMGo3qAIAsAIA&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8#


MAIN

$27.00250G MSA GRAIN FED RUMP STEAK $29.00

M NM

Cooked to your liking and served with chips, salad and choice of
sauce.

$31.00300G MSA GRAIN FED SIRLOIN $33.00
Cooked to your liking and served with chips, salad and choice of
sauce.

$28.00GRILLED COD FILLET $30.00
Topped with creamy mango prawn sauce served with chips and
salad.

$26.00SEAFOOD BASKET $28.00
Crumbed fish, calamari, prawn cutlets, scallops, chips, lemon,
tartare sauce and salad.

$24.00HERB AND PARMESAN CRUMBED
COD FILLET

$26.00

With chips, salad and garlic aioli.

$24.00HONEY SOY BBQ CHICKEN $26.00
Asian inspired slow braised chicken Maryland with chips and Thai
flavour slaw.

$29.00CRUMBED LAMB CUTLET $31.00
Served with mash potato and vegetables.

$26.00GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST $28.00
Topped with mushroom, rosemary and red wine jus, served with
chips and salad.

GF

EXTRA
Sweet chilli

Garlic aioli (GF)

Gravy (GF)

Mushroom (GF)

Pepper (GF)

Garlic (GF)

Salad bowl

Vegetable bowl

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$5.00

$5.00

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

Open
MON-SUN

Lunch | 12:00pm – 2:30pm
Dinner | 5:00pm – 8:00pm

MAKE A

02 6680 1008

Reservation
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TAKEAWAY AVAILABLE
Check black boards for daily specials. Menu items subject to availability 15% surcharge on public holidays
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have food allergies or intolerances, we cannot guarantee completely free allergy meals. This is due to the potential

trace allergens in the working environment and supplied ingredients. 
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PIZZA

M NM

$22.00SUPREMO $24.00
Napoli, bacon, pepperoni, onion, mushroom, capsicum,
olives, pineapple and cheese.

GF AVAILABLE

$18.00TROPICANA $20.00
Napoli, ham, pineapple and cheese.

$22.00FIRE BREATHER $24.00
Salsa, pepperoni, onion, capsicum, spinach, jalepeno, chilli
flakes and cheese.

$18.00VEGETARIAN $20.00
Napoli, tomato, pineapple, capsicum, red onion, spinach,
mushroom and basil.

Add topping; $2 each kind 

SALAD

M NM

$22.00SURF AND TURF $24.00
Tender beef strips, prawns, mixed salad leaves, cherry
tomato, onion, chives and garlic aioli.

$20.00CHICKEN RANCH $22.00
Crispy chicken strips, bacon, egg, tomato, onion, capsicum,
crispy noodles and ranch dressing.

$20.00FALAFEL SALAD $22.00
Falafel, mixed leaves, cherry tomato, onion, capsicum,
cucumber, and herb mayonnaise.

Open
MON-SUN

Lunch | 12:00pm – 2:30pm
Dinner | 5:00pm – 8:00pm

MAKE A

02 6680 1008

Reservation
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