

### MENU





#### LIGHT BREEZE



		М	NM
	DUCK AND PLUM SPRING ROLLS (3)	\$11.00	\$13.00
V	VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS (3)	\$11.00	\$13.00
	CHICKEN DIM SIMS (3)	\$11.00	\$13.00
	GARLIC BREAD	\$10.00	\$12.00
	BACON AND CHEESE GARLIC BREAD	\$12.00	\$14.00
GF	CHICKEN AND SWEET CORN SOUP WITH PRAWN CRACKERS (GF)	\$14.00	\$16.00
	BOWL OF CHIPS	\$8.00	\$10.00
	LARGE CHIPS	\$11.00	\$12.00
	POTATO WEDGES	\$12.00	\$14.00

# LITTLE BREEZERS All Come Nith Chips and Juice Box

	М	NM
BEEF SLIDER Lettuce, beef pattie, cheese and ketchup.	\$11.00	\$13.00
FISH BITES (4) Battered fish with lemon, tartare sauce and salad.	\$11.00	\$13.00
CHICKEN TENDERS (2) Southern fried chicken breast and salad.	\$11.00	\$13.00
HAM AND PINEAPPLE PIZZA	\$12.00	\$14.00



Check black boards for daily specials. Menu items subject to availability 15% surcharge on public holidays FOOD ALLERGY DISCLAIMER: While we endeavour to accommodate requests for special meals for customers who have food allergies or intolerances, we cannot guarantee completely free allergy meals. This is due to the potential trace allergens in the working environment and supplied ingredients.





# SCHNITZEL AND PARMIGIANA All Come Mith Chips and Jalad



	М	NM
150G CRUMBED CHICKEN BREAST	\$17.00	\$19.00
250G CRUMBED CHICKEN BREAST	\$19.00	\$21.00
CLASSIC PARMI Napoli, ham, cheese.	\$21.00	\$23.00
MEXICAN PARMI Salsa, jalepenos, avocado, cheese, sour cream.	\$24.00	\$26.00
TROPICAL PARMI Napoli, ham, pineapple, cheese.	\$22.00	\$24.00
PIZZA PARMI  Napoli, pepperoni, onion, mushroom, capsicum, pineapple, cheese.	\$24.00	\$26.00
GARLIC PRAWNS  Creamy garlic prawns and cheese.	\$28.00	\$30.00

### **BURGERS**

All Come With Chips

GF AVAILABLE	М	NM
TROPICAL CHICKEN  crumbed chicken, lettuce, tomato, bacon, pineapple, cheese and sweet chilli mayonnaise.	\$21.00	\$23.00
BEEF AND BACON  Beef pattie, lettuce, tomato, grilled onion, bacon and smoky BBQ sauce.	\$21.00	\$23.00
VEGETARIAN	\$21.00	\$23.00
Plant based pattie, lettuce, tomato, pineapple, cheese and garlic aioli.		
ADD EGG ADD ONION RING	<b>\$1.5</b> <b>\$3</b>	



Check black boards for daily specials. Menu items subject to availability 15% surcharge on public holidays FOOD ALLERGY DISCLAIMER: While we endeavour to accommodate requests for special meals for customers who have food allergies or intolerances, we cannot guarantee completely free allergy meals. This is due to the potential trace allergens in the working environment and supplied ingredients.









			М	NM
		IRAIN FED RUMP STEAK  ag and served with chips, salad and choice o	<b>\$27.00</b>	\$29.00
		GRAIN FED SIRLOIN  ng and served with chips, salad and choice o	\$31.00 f	\$33.00
	GRILLED CO Topped with creams salad.	D FILLET y mango prawn sauce served with chips and	\$28.00	\$30.00
	SEAFOOD B. Crumbed fish, calar tartare sauce and sal	mari, prawn cutlets, scallops, chips, lemon	\$26.00	\$28.00
	HERB AND P COD FILLET With chips, salad and	PARMESAN CRUMBED  d garlic aioli.	\$24.00	\$26.00
GF		BBQ CHICKEN braised chicken Maryland with chips and Tha	\$24.00	\$26.00
		AMB CUTLET otato and vegetables.	\$29.00	\$31.00
		ICKEN BREAST	\$26.00	\$28.00
	EXTRA			
	Sweet chilli	\$3.00		
GF	Garlic aioli (GF)	\$3.00		
GF	Gravy (GF)	\$3.00		
GF	Mushroom (GF)	\$3.00		
GF	Pepper (GF)	\$3.00		
GF	Garlic (GF)	\$3.00		
	Salad bowl	\$5.00		



Vegetable bowl

\$5.00

TAKEAWAY AVAILABLE

Check black boards for daily specials. Menu items subject to availability 15% surcharge on public holidays
FOOD ALLERGY DISCLAIMER: While we endeavour to accommodate requests for special meals for customers who
have food allergies or intolerances, we cannot guarantee completely free allergy meals. This is due to the potential
trace allergens in the working environment and supplied ingredients.









GF AVAILABLE	М	NM
SUPREMO  Napoli, bacon, pepperoni, onion, mushroom, capsicum,	\$22.00	\$24.00
olives, pineapple and cheese.	***	
TROPICANA  Napoli, ham, pineapple and cheese.	\$18.00	\$20.00
FIRE BREATHER	\$22.00	\$24.00
Salsa, pepperoni, onion, capsicum, spinach, jalepeno, chilli flakes and cheese.		
VEGETARIAN	\$18.00	\$20.00
Napoli, tomato, pineapple, capsicum, red onion, spinach, mushroom and basil.		
Add topping; \$2 each kind		

## SALAD

	M	NM
SURF AND TURF  Tender beef strips, prawns, mixed salad leaves, cherry tomato, onion, chives and garlic aioli.	\$22.00	\$24.00
CHICKEN RANCH  Crispy chicken strips, bacon, egg, tomato, onion, capsicum, crispy noodles and ranch dressing.	\$20.00	\$22.00
FALAFEL SALAD  Falafel, mixed leaves, cherry tomato, onion, capsicum, cucumber, and herb mayonnaise.	\$20.00	\$22.00



TAKEAWAY AVAILABLE

Check black boards for daily specials. Menu items subject to availability 15% surcharge on public holidays
FOOD ALLERGY DISCLAIMER: While we endeavour to accommodate requests for special meals for customers who
have food allergies or intolerances, we cannot guarantee completely free allergy meals. This is due to the potential
trace allergens in the working environment and supplied ingredients.

